-0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5

P
u

rc
h

as
e

 Y
ie

ld

Maturity Intervals

Bubble Size = Maturity's % of Portfolio

7

Interest Rate Shock Analysis

$1,903,475 0.51%

$0$375,068,893

CLV Investment Pool - FHN Main Street

$380,779,316

$378,875,842

2.03%

1.52%

1.02%

1/31/2021

+100 Basis Points

Interest Rate Change

-100 Basis Points

-75 Basis Points

-50 Basis Points

No Change

-25 Basis Points

+75 Basis Points

+25 Basis Points

+50 Basis Points

$369,217,818 -$5,851,075 -1.56%

$376,972,367

$382,682,791

$367,267,460

Portfolio Value Value Change Percent Change

$7,613,899

$5,710,424

$3,806,949

-$7,801,433

0.00%

-1.04%

-2.08%

$373,118,534 -$1,950,358 -0.52%

-$3,900,716$371,168,176

2.03%

1.52%

1.02%

0.51%

0.00%

-0.52%

-1.04%

-1.56%

-2.08%

-3%

-2%

-1%

0%

1%

2%

3%

-100BP -75BP -50BP -25BP No Change +25BP +50BP +75BP +100BP

P
er

ce
n

t
C

h
an

ge
 in

 P
o

rt
fo

lio
 V

al
u

e

Interest Rate Changes/Scenarios

Instantaneous Interest Rate Changes and Approximate Change in Portfolio's Market Value

8

Next Twelve Months Maturities

Feb-21 Mar-21 Apr-21 May-21 Jun-21 Jul-21 Aug-21 Sep-21 Oct-21 Nov-21 Dec-21 Jan-22

$11.3 $5.0 $14.5 $12.0 $5.0 $2.0 $15.0 $2.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $30.0

Par Value in Millions

Maturities

CLV Investment Pool - FHN Main Street 1/31/2021

$11.3

$5.0

$14.5

$12.0

$5.0

$2.0

$15.0

$2.0

$0.0  $0.0  $0.0

$30.0

$0

$5

$10

$15

$20

$25

$30

$35

Feb-21 Mar-21 Apr-21 May-21 Jun-21 Jul-21 Aug-21 Sep-21 Oct-21 Nov-21 Dec-21 Jan-22

M
ill

io
n

s

9

Historical Sector Allocation

Feb-20 Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21

Agency 68.1%  64.4%  61.7%  60.3%  57.5%  57.6%  63.0%  76.0%  74.6%  74.5%  74.4%  74.2%

Treasury 7.2%  5.8%  5.8%  5.8%  5.8%  5.9%  5.9%  4.5%  6.0%  6.0%  3.1%  6.3%

Corporates 24.5%  24.5%  24.5%  23.9%  22.8%  23.3%  23.3%  19.4%  19.4%  17.4%  19.5%  19.4%

Negotiable CDs 0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%

MMF 0.2%  5.3%  8.0%  10.0%  13.9%  13.2%  7.8%  0.1%  0.1%  2.2%  3.0%  0.1%

Total 100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%

Sector

CLV Investment Pool - FHN Main Street 1/31/2021

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

45%

50%

55%

60%

65%

70%

75%

80%

Feb-20 Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21

TSY

AGY

CORP

MMF

10

Issuer Allocation
CLV Investment Pool - FHN Main Street 1/31/2021

0.1%

0.5%

0.8%

0.8%

0.9%

1.0%

1.1%

1.1%

1.4%

1.4%

1.4%

1.4%

1.4%

1.4%

1.6%

1.8%

2.9%

6.3%

10.9%

15.1%

23.3%

23.5%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%

Invesco Govt MMF

Truist Financial

Cisco

PNC Bank

US Bank

MetLife

Oracle

BMW

Chevron

Toyota

Walmart

US Bancorp